
 

  2013 Commissioners and Consultants

Member Phone/E‐mail

Greenfield 763.477.4263
Treasurer tomdebcook@msn.com

Independence 763.479.2228
Secretary jerrywise@frontiernet.net

Brad Spencer 952‐476‐3734 
4510 Shady Beach Cir Brad.Spencer@rbcdain.com
Independence, MN 55359 

Loretto 763.479.1312
cgirk@ci.loretto.mn.us

Maple Plain 763.200‐6363
michaeljohndeluca@gmail.com

Medina 763.479.1604
mclaughlin110@yahoo.com

Minnetrista 952.472.2336
tjw_lew@yahoo.com

Lisa Whalen
605 County Road 110 N

Chair

120 Mallard Lane
Loretto, MN  55357

Mike DeLuca
5825 Maple Ridge Drive
Maple Plain, MN 55359

4124 Woodhill Drive
Independence, MN  55357

Cari Girk

Minnetrista, MN 55364

Mike McLaughlin
2887 Lakeshore Avenue Vice Chair
Maple Plain, MN 55359

Represented by Responsibility

Tom Cook
7738 Commerce Circle
Greenfield, MN 55373

Jerry Wise
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Service Provider Address Services Phone/E‐mail
James Kujawa Hennepin County Dept.   Technical Advisor 612.348.7338

of Env. Services TAC James.Kujawa@co.hennpin.mn.us
417 North Fifth Street
Minneapolis, MN 55401

Judie Anderson JASS Administrator 763.553.1144
3235 Fernbrook Lane  Deputy Treasurer judie@jass.biz
Plymouth, MN 55447 Excomm, TAC

Joel Jamnik Campbell Knutson PA Legal Counsel 651.452.5000
1380 Corporate Center Curve jjamnik@ck‐law.com
Eagan, MN 55121

Rich Brasch Three Rivers Park Dist. Water Quality 763.694.2061
12615 County Road 9 TAC rbrasch@threeriversparkdistrict.org
Plymouth, MN  55441

Johnson & Co., Ltd. 3255 Fernbrook Lane Auditor 952.525.9500
Plymouth, MN 55447

SRF Consulting  One Carlson Pkwy N Wetland monitoring  763.475.0010
Group, Inc. Suite 150 consultant

Minneapolis, MN 55447

Diane Spector Wenck Associates Third Generation Plan 763.479.4280
1800 Pioneer Creek Center dspector@wenck.com
Maple Plain, MN 55359

Excomm = Executive Committee TAC = Technical Advisory Committee
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